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SOUP

Tomato Coriander Sorba (V)
Munchow Soup (V/NV)
Oriental Lemon Coriander Soup
Hot & Sour Soup (V/NV)

Sweet Corn (V/NV)

WINDSONG CHAATS & SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad
Lettuce and garlicky croutons, tossed in a creamy dressing made with
eggs, olive oil, lemon, parmesan.

Chicken Tikka Chaat
Indian spiced chicken tossed in onions, capsicum and tomatoes with
lemon vinaigrette dressing

Mexican Bhel
Crispy corn and nachos tossed with tomato, cucumber, and onion in a
spicy & tangy chutney dressing

Seasonal Fruit Salad

Axomiya Chicken Salad
Chicken salad with local herbs and greens in a hot and sour dressing

Thai Rainbow Salad
A colorful vegetable salad with herbs, crunchy nuts and sweet-sour
spicy dressing

225

225/245
225/245
225/245
225/245

280

280

180

150

280

240




ﬁ\\

CAFE

APPETIZERS

Momo (Steamed / Pan Fried/ Saucy Pan Fried)
e  Chicken
e Cheesy Veggie

Pao Bhaji Fondue
Cheesy bhaji fondue with mini paos

Corn Poppers
Corn and chilli, cheese poppers served with hot and sweet mayo

BBQ Potato Tuk
Crispy fried guti potato tossed in our inhouse BBQ sauce

Chicken Wings

Chicken wings coated with your choice of sauce
e Spicy BBQ
e King Chilli Wing Sauce

Loaded Nachos (add chicken :40)
Our inhouse nachos topped with cheesy sauce and salsa

Cheese Fondue
Swiss melted cheese dish served in a communal pot served

with assorted breads

Bruschetta (V/NV)

Open sandwich consisting of toasted garlic bread loaded with Italian

flavour veggies/ chicken.

Classic Quesadilla (V/NV)
Mexican dish consisting of corn flat bread filled with cheese and
paneer/chicken served with salsa, French fries and sour cream

320
290

290

245

225

290

180

350

270/290

290/325
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Shrimp Dynamite 425
Crispy batter fried shrimp coated in spicy mayo sauce

Loaded Fries 180
French Fries, with cheese and salsa

Lemon Fish Finger 320
Crumb fried fish with Kaffir lime flavor bomb

Drums of heaven 290
Crispy fried chicken lollipops in hot garlic sauce

Chicken Satey 325
Thai chicken satey served with inhouse peanut sauce

Egg Chili 225
Oriental style boiled eggs tossed in chili pepper sauce

Devil’s Paneer 290
Paneer and mixed peppers cooked in a spicy sauce

Thai Corn Cake 290
Thai corn patty served with sweet chili sauce

Sichuan Chili Baby Corn 290

Wok tossed Paneer/ Chicken/Fish 290/ 325/ 350
Traditional oriental style wok tossed with choice of sauce:

Chilli pepper sauce/ hot garlic sauce / Sichuan sauce

Matar Sultana Kebab 290

Mutton Shammi Kebab Chef’s special 399

Chicken Chapli Kebab 340
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PASTA

Our pasta tossed with inhouse sauces and served with garlic bread
Add Veg — 30, Chicken - 50

Penne Alla Vodka
A creamy tomato sauce with a dash of vodka, this is our version of
pasta in red sauce

Penne Alla Funghi
Your choice of pasta cooked in a creamy mushroom sauce

Classic Aglio Olio

Convoy Road Spaghetti
Our take on aglio Olio, with a spicy twist

Paneer Makhani Mac n Cheese
Baked mac and cheese with paneer makhani

Chicken Makhani Mac n Cheese
Baked mac and cheese with chicken makhani

SANDWICHES (available till 1 pm) Grilled / Toasted / Plain

Corn & Cheese Sandwich
Chilly Cheese Toasty

PB & J Sandwich

Tomato & Cheese Sandwich
Egg Mayo Sandwich

Pulled Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Jungle Sandwich

300

325

300

300

325

375

245
245
190
245
245
275
295
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PIZZA

Margherita
A thin crust pizza with our inhouse sauce and mozzarella

Jolokia Margherita
Feeling adventurous, try our signature spicy margherita pizza

Paneer Tikka Pizza / Chicken Tikka Pizza
Our specialty paneer pizza with tikka masala sauce

BBQ Chicken Pizza
Sweet, spicy and smoky BBQ chicken topped on a thin crust pizza

Chicken Overload Pizza
Chicken three ways loaded on your pizza

Add On

Mushroom 30
Bell Peppers 30
American Corn 30
Jalapeno 30
Paneer 40

Chicken 50

425

425

525 / 545

545

595
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WINDSONG BURGERS

All our burgers are made with in-house buns, side of fries and pickled veggies

Paneer Peri-Peri Burger 300
Paneer steak tossed in peri-peri sauce, cheese and lettuce in freshly made
burger buns.

Chutney Paneer Burger 300
Spicy chutney stuffed into paneer patty topped with cheese and lettuce in
freshly made burger buns.

Railway Cutlet Burger 290
A classic mixed veg patty, tomato, grilled onion, lettuce and cheese
with our signature mayo.

Chicken Peri-Peri Burger 320
Chicken patty burger with spicy peri-peri sauce, fried egg, sauteed onion
and peppers and lettuce.

Messy Chicken Burger 320
Crump-fried chicken patty topped with fried egg, lettuce and cheese in
freshly made burger buns.

Barbeque Chicken Burger 320
Juicy chicken patty grilled in barbeque sauce, topped with fried egg,lettuce
and cheese.

Add On

Extra Cheese 30

Fried egg 20
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MAINS

Thai Green Curry Veg
A fiery Thai curry with assorted vegetables, served with steamed rice

Thai Red Curry Chicken
A fiery Thai red curry made fresh with chicken, served with steamed rice

Paneer Manchurian

Chicken Manchurian

Veg Stroganoff

Assorted vegetables cooked in a creamy sauce, served with herbed

rice

Chicken Stroganoff
Chicken cooked in a creamy sauce, served with herbed rice

Prawn Butter Garlic
King prawn tossed in citrus butter garlic sauce, served with sautéed
vegetables, and herb rice

Five Treasure Veggies with Cottage Cheese

Grilled Fish in Lemon Butter Garlic
Served with herbed rice and sautéed veggies

Oriental-style Paneer/ Chicken / Fish in semi gravy
Grilled Chicken

choice of sauce: sundried tomato/mushroom cream/ green pepper
Served with herbed rice and sautéed veggies

450

475

325

345

425

450

595

325

475

325/345/365

475
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Kung pao Chicken

Spicy, stir-fried boneless chicken with cashew and vegetable in semi-gravy

Nasi Goreng
Indonesian fried rice topped with fried egg and shrimp crackers

INDIAN MAINS

Yellow Dal Tadka
Lentils tempered in ghee and Indian aromatics

Dal Makhani
Black lentils cooked over the flame for hours to give you a rich dish

Kadhai veg/paneer/ chicken
Mushroom Matar Methi Malai

Veg Jhalfarezi
Assorted vegetables, stir fried in a spicy masaledar tomato-based gravy

Methi Murgh
Chicken curry slightly sweet tempered with fenugreek for earthy taste

Shahi Paneer
Mughlai paneer cooked in creamy gravy made of onions, yogurt, nut and seeds

Murgh Bharta
Dhaba style shredded chicken cooked in spicy creamy gravy

Awadhi Paneer
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Makhani

Butter Chicken

Tawa Biryani (Veg/Chicken)
Chef’s special biryani

345

450

225

290

320/345/375
345

345

375

345

375

345
345
345
375

350/390
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BREADS/RICE
Aata Lacha Paratha 60
Kerala Paratha (contains egg) 60
Steamed Rice/ Jeera Rice 170
Pulao Veg/ Peas/ Corn 225

Fried rice/ Hakka Noodles
Choice of sauce: burnt garlic / chilli garlic and schewan

Veg/ Egg/ Chicken/ Egg-Chicken / Mixed 240/255/265/285/320
SIDES

French Fries 150

Mashed Potato 150

Sautéed Vegetables 170

Papad Basket 120

Green Salad 90

DESSERTS

Chocolate Fondue 275

Our signature chocolate fondue, with seasonal fruits and cakes, for the table

Walnut Brownie 325
Our signature walnut brownie with ice-cream and hot chocolate sauce

Gud Bud 275
Love ice-creams & toppings, then dig into this specially curated sundae

Death by Chocolate 325
chocolate brownie, white chocolate chips, wafers served with a sizzling hot sauce on top,
served with ice-cream

Oreo fudge Sunday 275
Vanilla ice-cream topped with hot chocolate sauce / salted caramel sauce




BEVERAGE MENU

Mocktails

Lemonade

Green Apple Mojito

Pom Mojito

Watermelon Mint Refresher

Shakes

Windsong Frappe

Banana Peanut Butter Milkshake
Oreo Overload

Punjabi Lassi

Ferrero Rocher Overload
Childhood Memories Overload

Infusion Tea

Moroccan Mint Tea
Honey Lemon Ginger Tea
Classic Green Tea

Iced Tea
Parijaat Iced Tea
Lemon Iced Tea

Windsong Chai
Laal Chai
Masala Chai
Ginger Chai

Coffee
Espresso
Café Latte

Café Latte Hazelnut / Salted Caramel

Cappuccino
Café Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Irish Coffee
Affogato
Macchiato

175
225

250

250
250
250
250
275
275

150

150

90

120
175
200
175
225
250
225
225
225

Hipr

CAFE

Soft Beverages
Mineral Water

Coke / Sprite / Fanta
Diet Coke

60
80
120




