

# **SOUP**

225
225/245
225/245
225/245
225/245

## WINDSONG CHAATS & SALADS

WINDSONG CHAATS & SALADS	
Chicken Caesar Salad Lettuce and garlicky croutons, tossed in a creamy dressing made with eggs, olive oil, lemon, parmesan.	280
Chicken Tikka Chaat Indian spiced chicken tossed in onions, capsicum and tomatoes with lemon vinaigrette dressing	280
Mexican Bhel Crispy corn and nachos tossed with tomato, cucumber, and onion in a spicy & tangy chutney dressing	180
Seasonal Fruit Salad	150
Axomiya Chicken Salad Chicken salad with local herbs and greens in a hot and sour dressing	280
Thai Rainbow Salad A colorful vegetable salad with herbs, crunchy nuts and sweet-sour spicy dressing	240





# **APPETIZERS**

Momo (Steamed / Pan Fried/ Saucy Pan Fried)	
• Chicken	320
Cheesy Veggie	290
, 33	
Pao Bhaji Fondue	290
Cheesy bhaji fondue with mini paos	
Corn Poppers	245
Corn and chilli, cheese poppers served with hot and sweet mayo	
BBQ Potato Tuk	225
Crispy fried guti potato tossed in our inhouse BBQ sauce	
Chicken Wings	290
Chicken wings coated with your choice of sauce	250
Spicy BBQ	
King Chilli Wing Sauce	
Tang Simil Wing Sause	
Loaded Nachos (add chicken :40)	180
Our inhouse nachos topped with cheesy sauce and salsa	
Cheese Fondue	350
Swiss melted cheese dish served in a communal pot served	
with assorted breads	
The state of the s	070/000
Bruschetta (V/NV)	270/290
Open sandwich consisting of toasted garlic bread loaded with Italian	
flavour veggies/ chicken.	
Classic Quesadilla (V/NV)	290/325
Mexican dish consisting of corn flat bread filled with cheese and	230,323

paneer/chicken served with salsa, French fries and sour cream





Shrimp Dynamite Crispy batter fried shrimp coated in spicy mayo sauce	425
Loaded Fries French Fries, with cheese and salsa	180
<b>Lemon Fish Finger</b> Crumb fried fish with Kaffir lime flavor bomb	320
<b>Drums of heaven</b> Crispy fried chicken lollipops in hot garlic sauce	290
Chicken Satey Thai chicken satey served with inhouse peanut sauce	325
Egg Chili Oriental style boiled eggs tossed in chili pepper sauce	225
<b>Devil's Paneer</b> Paneer and mixed peppers cooked in a spicy sauce	290
Thai Corn Cake Thai corn patty served with sweet chili sauce	290
Sichuan Chili Baby Corn	290
Wok tossed Paneer/ Chicken/Fish Traditional oriental style wok tossed with choice of sauce: Chilli pepper sauce/ hot garlic sauce / Sichuan sauce	290/ 325 / 350
Matar Sultana Kebab	290
Mutton Shammi Kebab Chef's special	399
Chicken Chapli Kebab	340





# **PASTA**

Our pasta tossed with inhouse sauces and served with garlic bread Add Veg-30, Chicken - 50

Penne Alla Vodka A creamy tomato sauce with a dash of vodka, this is our version of pasta in red sauce	300
Penne Alla Funghi Your choice of pasta cooked in a creamy mushroom sauce	325
Classic Aglio Olio	300
Convoy Road Spaghetti Our take on aglio Olio, with a spicy twist	300
Paneer Makhani Mac n Cheese Baked mac and cheese with paneer makhani	325
Chicken Makhani Mac n Cheese Baked mac and cheese with chicken makhani	375

# SANDWICHES (available till 1 pm) Grilled / Toasted / Plain

Corn & Cheese Sandwich	245
Chilly Cheese Toasty	245
PB & J Sandwich	190
Tomato & Cheese Sandwich	245
Egg Mayo Sandwich	245
Pulled Chicken Sandwich	275
Chicken Jungle Sandwich	295





# **PIZZA**

Margherita A thin crust pizza with our inhouse sauce and mozzarella	425
Jolokia Margherita Feeling adventurous, try our signature spicy margherita pizza	425
Paneer Tikka Pizza / Chicken Tikka Pizza Our specialty paneer pizza with tikka masala sauce	525 <b>/</b> 545
BBQ Chicken Pizza Sweet, spicy and smoky BBQ chicken topped on a thin crust pizz	545 za
Chicken Overload Pizza Chicken three ways loaded on your pizza	595

### Add On

30
30
30
30
40
50





# WINDSONG BURGERS

All our burgers are made with in-house buns, side of fries and pickled veggies

Paneer Peri-Peri Burger Paneer steak tossed in peri-peri sauce, cheese and lettuce in freshly made burger buns.	300
Chutney Paneer Burger Spicy chutney stuffed into paneer patty topped with cheese and lettuce in freshly made burger buns.	300
Railway Cutlet Burger A classic mixed veg patty, tomato, grilled onion, lettuce and cheese with our signature mayo.	290
Chicken Peri-Peri Burger Chicken patty burger with spicy peri-peri sauce, fried egg, sauteed onion and peppers and lettuce.	320
Messy Chicken Burger Crump-fried chicken patty topped with fried egg, lettuce and cheese in freshly made burger buns.	320
Barbeque Chicken Burger Juicy chicken patty grilled in barbeque sauce, topped with fried egg,lettuce and cheese.	320

Add On	
Extra Cheese	30
Fried egg	20





# **MAINS**

Thai Green Curry Veg A fiery Thai curry with assorted vegetables, served with steamed rice	450
Thai Red Curry Chicken A fiery Thai red curry made fresh with chicken, served with steamed rice	475
Paneer Manchurian	325
Chicken Manchurian	345
Veg Stroganoff Assorted vegetables cooked in a creamy sauce, served with herbed rice	425
Chicken Stroganoff Chicken cooked in a creamy sauce, served with herbed rice	450
<b>Prawn Butter Garlic</b> King prawn tossed in citrus butter garlic sauce, served with sautéed vegetables, and herb rice	595
Five Treasure Veggies with Cottage Cheese	325
Grilled Fish in Lemon Butter Garlic Served with herbed rice and sautéed veggies	475
Oriental-style Paneer/ Chicken / Fish in semi gravy	325/345/365
Grilled Chicken choice of sauce: sundried tomato/mushroom cream/ green pepper Served with herbed rice and sautéed veggies	475





Kung pao Chicken Spicy, stir-fried boneless chicken with cashew and vegetable in semi-gravy	345
Nasi Goreng Indonesian fried rice topped with fried egg and shrimp crackers	450
INDIAN MAINS	
Yellow Dal Tadka Lentils tempered in ghee and Indian aromatics	225
<b>Dal Makhani</b> Black lentils cooked over the flame for hours to give you a rich dish	290
Kadhai veg/paneer/ chicken	320/345/375
Mushroom Matar Methi Malai	345
<b>Veg Jhalfarezi</b> Assorted vegetables, stir fried in a spicy masaledar tomato-based gravy	345
Methi Murgh Chicken curry slightly sweet tempered with fenugreek for earthy taste	375
Shahi Paneer Mughlai paneer cooked in creamy gravy made of onions, yogurt, nut and seeds	345
Murgh Bharta Dhaba style shredded chicken cooked in spicy creamy gravy	375
Awadhi Paneer	345
Paneer Lababdar	345
Paneer Makhani	345
Butter Chicken	375
Tawa Biryani (Veg/Chicken) Chef's special biryani	350/390





## **BREADS/RICE**

Aata Lacha Paratha	60
Kerala Paratha (contains egg)	60
Steamed Rice/ Jeera Rice	170
Pulao Veg/ Peas/ Corn	225

Fried rice/ Hakka Noodles

Choice of sauce: burnt garlic / chilli garlic and schewan

Veg/ Egg/ Chicken/ Egg-Chicken / Mixed 240/255/265/285/320

### **SIDES**

French Fries	150
Mashed Potato	150
Sautéed Vegetables	170
Papad Basket	120
Green Salad	90

### **DESSERTS**

Chocolate Fondue Our signature chocolate fondue, with seasonal fruits and cakes, for the table	275
Walnut Brownie Our signature walnut brownie with ice-cream and hot chocolate sauce	325
Gud Bud Love ice-creams & toppings, then dig into this specially curated sundae	275
Death by Chocolate chocolate chips, wafers served with a sizzling hot sauce on to served with ice-cream	325 op,
Oreo fudge Sunday	275

Vanilla ice-cream topped with hot chocolate sauce / salted caramel sauce





### **BEVERAGE MENU**

			_
R A		ktai	۱.
IVI	UL	KLAI	15

Lemonade	175
Green Apple Mojito	225
Pom Mojito	225
Watermelon Mint Refresher	250

#### **Shakes**

Windsong Frappe	250
Banana Peanut Butter Milkshake	250
Oreo Overload	250
Punjabi Lassi	250
Ferrero Rocher Overload	275
Childhood Memories Overload	275

#### Infusion Tea

Moroccan Mint Tea Honey Lemon Ginger Tea Classic Green Tea

#### **Iced Tea**

Parijaat Iced Tea 150 Lemon Iced Tea

#### Windsong Chai

Laal Chai Masala Chai Ginger Chai

### Coffee

Espresso	120	
Café Latte	175	
Café Latte Hazelnut / Salted Caramel	200	
Cappuccino	175	Soft Beverages
Café Mocha	225	Mineral Water Coke / Sprite / Fanta Diet Coke
Hot Chocolate	250	
Irish Coffee	225	
Affogato	225	Dict coke
Macchiato	225	

150

90



60

80 120